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Friday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 34Fountain Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Shut Up Joe!
2 Team 2
3 WRDAFAKAWI
4 Let's Just Bowl!
5 4 Queens
6 We Suck!!
7 For Pops
8 Team 8
9 Baggers R Us

10 Stay Loaded
11 What Was That!
12 Trips With A Kicker
13 Practice Day
14 Delivering Strikes
15 Team 15
16 Pocketeers
17 RU KDN ME
18 Team 18

19 Pindejos
20 Bracketville
21 Team 21
22 Where's Eddie
23 Triple D-DA + P
24 Lopp it Up
25 We Have A 4th
26 Team 26
27 Split Personality

28 Team 28
29 Team 29
30 Strikers
31 Team 31
32 Shenanigans
33 XXX Returns
34 Daddy's Got Crackers

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  03/08   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  03/15   8- 32  10- 26  24- 16  21-  2 - 3-  33- 18  27- 23   5- 22  12- 19
Wk03  03/22   6- 24  11- 33   1- 29  23- 13  18- 12   3- 10  21-  7  30- 28 - 9-
Wk04  03/29  28- 21 -20-  22- 13  15- 29  26- 31  19- 32   6- 30   7- 24  33- 25
Wk05  04/05 - 5-  16- 34  17- 30  32- 24   6- 11   4- 29  26-  8  12- 27  10-  2

Wk06  04/12 -17-  15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30  25- 32   3- 11   1-  6
Wk07  04/19  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk08  04/26   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk09  05/03   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk10  05/10   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34

Wk11  05/17   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk12  05/24  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk13  05/31  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk14  06/07  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk15  06/14  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24

Wk16  06/21   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22
Wk17  06/28   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20
Wk18  07/05   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk19  07/12   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19
Wk20  07/19  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21

Wk21  07/26  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk22  08/02  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk23  08/09 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk24  08/16 { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  08/23 { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 1

Wk26  08/30 { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 1
Wk27  09/06 { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 1
Wk28  09/14  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27  No points

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk01  03/08  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  03/15  25- 17  15-  7   6- 13   4- 20  30- 14   1- 28 -34-  11- 29
Wk03  03/22 -31-  14- 27   8-  2  34- 32  15- 22  16-  5  20- 25  26-  4
Wk04  03/29   4- 12   5-  2  27- 16  17- 10  23-  1   8- 14  11-  9 -18-
Wk05  04/05 - 7-  13- 33  20-  1  31- 22   3- 21  15-  9  14- 19  25- 28

Wk06  04/12   8- 23  26- 34 -19-  14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27
Wk07  04/19   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk08  04/26  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk09  05/03  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk10  05/10  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16

Wk11  05/17  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk12  05/24   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk13  05/31   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25
Wk14  06/07   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk15  06/14   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk16  06/21  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31
Wk17  06/28  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33
Wk18  07/05  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk19  07/12  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32
Wk20  07/19  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30

Wk21  07/26   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28
Wk22  08/02   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26
Wk23  08/09 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk24  08/16 { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  08/23 { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 1

Wk26  08/30 { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 1
Wk27  09/06 { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 1
Wk28  09/14   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24  No points


